Applicable for the year 2025-2026 

Tender Inviting Authority  Secretary, 
Haryana Staff 
Selection 
Commission 

Address BAYS NO. 67-70, 
SECTOR-2, 
PANCHKULA-
134151 

Tender Notice  E-tender/HSSC/2025/BIO/FR/QR/IRIS/……… dated 01.07.2025 

Estimated Project Cost 7,50,00,000/- (Rs. Seven Crore Fifty Lakh Only) 
Critical Dates& Schedule 

Publish/Issuance Date 01.07.2025 Bid Validity (Days 

from the date of 
Tender Opening)  

120 DAYS  

Document Download Start 
Date & Time 

02.07.2025 
FROM 9:00 AM  

Document 
Download End 
Date & Time 

09.07.2025 UPTO